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Atleta

CAPOBIANCHI FERDINANDO
CREA PIETRO
ZILETTI MATTIA

VIVIANI GIANFRANCO
CATTANI EMANUELE
CANALE GIANPAOLO
MIGLIARA SIMONE
MORETTI PAOLO
MIGLIERINA MATTEO
TORRES ANGEL
FRIGERIO SIMONE

SCIRE' CALABRISOTTO PAOLO
FONTANA IGNAZIO

BALDAN GABRIELE

VEGEZZI FILIPPO

ESPOSITO CIRO CARMINE
LOMBARDINI SERGIO
PADOVANI FILIPPO

CONTI ALESSANDRO

ESPOSITO MARIO
AGAZZI ROBERTO
RECCHIA EUGENIO
CORNARA EMANUELE
ARIANO ENRICO
GRAMIGNANO STEFANO
GRAZIANI PAOLO
BURCENI ROBERTO

RONZONI KARIM

ROTA MATTEO

GERI RICCARDO
BRUSCA MATTEO
ZINGARELLI MARCO
SANTINELLI LEONARDO
LEGGERINI LUCA
CASTIGLIONI SAMUELE

GARLASCHI FABIO
ROSSI GIOVANNI
NONIS ANDREA
TONOLLI LUCA
GECCHELE LEONARDO
TORCHIO GIANCARLO
MAGRASSI RICCARDO
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Serie
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Anno

2003
2012
1993

1968
1987
1968
2013
1995
1998
1978
1985

1978
1981
1979
1976
1964
1977
2002
2002

1961
1960
2006
2009
1968
1983
1997
1978

2011
1994
1993
1993
1977
2009
2007
1991

2007
2004
2001
1997
2008
2002
2008

Foglion. 1
26/03/2023

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

Asd Arcobaleno Aps
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Asd Polisportiva Comunale Riccione

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Polisportiva Milanese 1979 A.S.D.

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Briantea84 A.S.D.

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Asd Verona Swimming Team
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Asd Verona Swimming Team

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

A.S.D. Propatria Disabili Busto Arsizio
Asd Verona Swimming Team
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
A.S.D. Propatria Disabili Busto Arsizio

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Asd Verona Swimming Team

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Briantea84 A.S.D.
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Tempo

00:39.75
01:37.12
ASS

00:57.19
01:02.30
01:05.91
01:11.20
01:14.20
01:17.27
01:23.76
ASS

00:51.58
00:51.73
00:51.79
00:56.72
00:57.21
00:58.45
01:00.96
01:03.24

00:42.79
00:45.81
00:46.21
00:46.47
00:46.54
00:46.80
00:46.89
00:48.69

00:40.33
00:42.75
00:43.25
00:43.32
00:43.71
00:44.52
00:44.71
00:45.51

00:34.29
00:35.64
00:36.23
00:36.54
00:38.92
00:40.88
00:41.18

0 MVANONCINI:
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Pti

585.91
339.07

508.13
466.45
499.62
391.29
443.80
376.08
393.15

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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RISULTATI

- 7 REGGIANI ANDREA S9 2003 Asd Polisportiva Comunale Riccione ASS

1° 4 BICELLI FEDERICO S7 1999 Gs Fiamme Azzurre / A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv 00:29.79 935.21
2° 3 PACEETTORE EDOARDO S9 2006 Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps 00:31.27 817.72
3° 5 RANIERI FABRIZIO S13 2007 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 00:31.40 75541
4° 1 BIANCHI EDOARDO S10 1996 Pavia Nuoto A.S.D. 00:31.98  728.27
5° 6 ALBORGHETTI DAVIDE S14 1998 Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps 00:32.14 77722
6° 8 SICURANISILVIO S9 1978 Pavia Nuoto A.S.D. 00:32.75 780.76
7° 2 MASCHERONI NICOLO' S9 2008 Briantea84 A.S.D. 00:32.82  779.10
8° 7 MODESTI WILLIAM S10 1996 Asd Verona Swimming Team 00:34.29 679.21
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